BAVARIA CRUISER 41

Angelina

YACHT SPECIFICATIONS

Charter Base
Fethiye, Ece Saray Marina Resort,
Turkey

Yacht ID
4652

Brand

Bavaria Yachtbau

Name

Angelina

Production Year
2015

Length
12.35m

Cabins
3

Berths

Max. Passengers
6

Head/Shower
2

The Sailing yacht Bavaria Cruiser 41, Angelina”, built in 2015, is

moored in Fethiye, Ece Saray Marina Resort, - Turkey. The

yacht has 3 cabins, can accomodate 6 persons and has 2

toilets/showers.

STANDARD YACHT EQUIPMENT

Deck

Entertainment

Galley

Navigation

Safety

Yacht electrics

Anchor with chain (8mm chain of 70 m), Bimini top, Cockpit
table, Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Electric anchor
windlass (Quick 1000 W), Sprayhood

Outdoor speakers, Radio CD mp3 player

Refrigerator

AlS, Autopilot (Garmin Multi), Bow thruster, GPS chart
plotter (Raymarine), Wind/speed/depth instruments
(Garmin Multi)

VHF radio (VHF Garmin 200i)

Heating (Webasto 1unit 12000 BTU), Inverter, Service
batteries (2x 140 Ah / 2020), Solar panels



PRICE / WEEKS

07.06.-14.06.2025
2960 €

05.07.-12.07.2025
3.230€

02.08.-16.08.2025
Booked

06.09.-13.09.2025
Booked

04.10. -11.10.2025
Booked

O1.11. - 08.11.2025
2640€

29.1.-06.12.2025
2.640€

14.06. - 21.06.2025
2960 €

12.07.-19.07.2025
S230E

16.08. - 23.08.2025
3.230€

13.09. - 20.09.2025
3.040€

11.10. -18.10.2025
2.850€

08.11. -15.11.2025
2640€

06.12. -13.12.2025
2.640€

21.06. - 28.06.2025
2960 €

19.07.-26.07.2025
3.230€

23.08.-30.08.2025
3.230€

20.09.-27.09.2025
3.040€

18.10. - 25.10.2025
2.850€

15.11. - 22.11.2025
2.640€

13.12.-20.12.2025
2.640€

28.06.-05.07.2025
2.960 €

26.07.-02.08.2025
3.230€

30.08.-06.09.2025
3.040€

27.09.-04.10.2025
2.850€

25.10. - 01.11.2025
2640€

22.1.-29.11.2025
2.640€

20.12.-27.12.2025
2.640€

WEB PHONE E-MAIL

najachty.pl +48 882 071532 biuro@najachty.pl

@noioch’ry.pl

NAJACHTY
ul. Pl. Swietej Matgorzaty 1-2/42B, 58-100, Swidnica, Poland


https://najachty.pl
tel:+48882071532
mailto:biuro@najachty.pl
https://www.google.com/maps?

